
MITSUBISHI: HU56RMH Silca Mitsubishi Key Blade
 

  

Price with VAT£7.22

Price ex VAT£7.22
Tax amount 

HU56RMH Silca Mitsubishi Key Blade, can be supplied blank or cut
to key number

Description

HU56RMH Silca Mitsubishi Key Blade

This key is listed for use with the vehicles listed below.

Mitsubishi

Colt (2004 - 2012)

Smart

Forfour (2004 - 2006)

Please note this is guidance only, if you are not sure, please contact us

This Blade require Silca MH Electronic Head to operate with vehicle, see link below

Silca Electronic Head

Suitable for

Mitsubishi Cars

Model

Fro
m

To

Colt 20
04

 

 

Key
Cutting
Series
DH0001-D
H4000
DH6001-D
H8000
If you have a key number that falls into the above range and would like your key cut, please add your key number to the Key Code box below.

Please note we can not accept returns for any cut keys
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